Pro's Sweep 11th Sept 2019
Prize Money

Position Name
1 Dave Ridley
2 David McDonald
3 Chris McKenzie
4 lan John Smith

Twos prizes

Chris Stoddart
Rob Muir
Steve Slater

Publish results as PDF

Score
40 pts
40 pts
40 pts
39 pts
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Revised Handicap Prize Money

1.4 £40
5.3 £25
5 £15
4.4 £10
£15.67
£15.67
£15.67



